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Book ***** Print on Demand *****.Anaerobic/aerobic (AnA) and
completely aerobic (CA) laboratory-scale sequencing batch
reactors operating on an acetate- and casamino acids-based
synthetic wastewater were used to investigate the suitability of
the AnA process for treating nutrient?deficient wastewaters in
plants that have stringent effluent nutrient requirements. Of
particular interest is the case where phosphorus (P)-deficient
wastewaters with highly variable influent COD loading are
being treated to meet both effluent TSS and P limits. At a 4 d
mean cell residence time, AnA activated sludge had an approx.
20 lower P requirement than CA activated sludge. The
difference between the end-of-aerobic cycle
polyhydroxyalkanoate and carbohydrate contents of the
sludges indicated that the AnAsludge used more influent
carbon than the CA sludge for synthesis of non-P-containing
storage products. The nitrogen requirements of AnA sludge
were similar to those of the CA sludge. The AnA and CA SBRs
were subjected to three different transient influent COD loading
patterns that simulated (#1) daily COD Loading fluctuations,
(#2) low weekend COD loading, and (#3) extended low COD
loading periods. During the Loading Pattern #1 experiment, the
average...
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Most of these ebook is the ideal publication available. It really is rally fascinating throgh looking at period. I am just
easily could possibly get a enjoyment of reading through a created pdf.
-- Dr . Lilly Nola n    

I actually started out reading this book. It can be packed with wisdom and knowledge I discovered this ebook from my
dad and i suggested this book to understand.
-- Pr of . B a r ney Ha r r is          
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